2023-2024 MHSAA WRESTLING SEASON

ORDER FORM
MioGuard, LLC

2373 Cedar Park Dr., Holt, Ml 48842
Call: (517) 272-1940 or Fax: (517) 272-1941
Or e-mail order to orders@mioquard.com

QTY

BAYER MULTISTIX 10SG (100 strips/bottle)
Reagent Strips for Urinalysis

LANGE SKINFOLD CALIPERS w/Case
Measurement of Subcutaneous Tissue

______Nitrile Exam Gloves(Powder Free, 100/box) M or L
______BioHazard Red Waste Bags, 25 total

____ Urine Collection Cup - 4 oz., 100 cups/case
__ Mueller Whizzer Disinfectant — 1 gallon

______ Hibiclens Antiseptic Cleaner — 1 gal.

Hibiclens Antiseptic Cleaner — 32 oz.

AM2161

CHO014921

MIO-NITRILE-
WF-F116-PACK
PR-P250400
MU230201 (LTD)
MOL57591
MOL57532

Shipping costs are calculated based on items and quantities ordered.
Free shipping at $500, orders upgraded to Next Day Service will incur additional charges.

$

$ 65.00

$ 285.00

15.00
$ 8.25

$ 40.55
$ 55.00
$ 69.50
$ 17.45

Ship To:
SCHOOL
ADDRESS Check Mailed with
Order Form
CITY wl ZIP
Faxed or Emailed
ATTN: Order with
Telephone #: P.O.#
Fax #:

Email address:

$

Total Amount Purchased




