2023-2024 MHSAA WRESTLING SEASON

------ORDER FORM-------

MioGuard, LLC

2373 Cedar Park Dr., Holt, MI 48842

Call: (517) 272-1940 or Fax: (517) 272-1941 Or e-mail order to orders@mioguard.com

QTY			
BAYER MULTISTIX 10SG (100 strips/bottle) Reagent Strips for Urinalysis	AM2161	\$ 65.00	
LANGE SKINFOLD CALIPERS w/Case Measurement of Subcutaneous Tissue	CH014921	\$ 285.00	
Nitrile Exam Gloves(Powder Free, 100/box) M or L	MIO-NITRILE-	\$ 15.00	
BioHazard Red Waste Bags, 25 total	WF-F116-PACK	\$ 8.25	
Urine Collection Cup - 4 oz., 100 cups/case	PR-P250400	\$ 40.55	
Mueller Whizzer Disinfectant – 1 gallon	MU230201 (LTD)	\$ 55.00	
Hibiclens Antiseptic Cleaner – 1 gal.	MOL57591	\$ 69.50	
Hibiclens Antiseptic Cleaner – 32 oz.	MOL57532	\$ 17.45	
Shipping costs are calculated based on items and quantities ordered. Free shipping at \$500, orders upgraded to Next Day Service will incur additional charges.			
Ship To: SCHOOL			
ADDRESS	Check Mailed with		
CITY WI ZIP	Order Form		
ATTN:	Faxed or Emailed Order with		
Telephone #:	D.O. "		
Fax #:	Total Amount Purchased		
Email address:	\$		